

Rajwara mu Jaulia Road To Gopalpur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M.M.G.S.T

(80)

Anand Shankar

Sitambarhi

DIVISION

Parihar

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

File

3648

18
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work - Const of Road					
from Rajwara mujallia					
Road to Gopalpur					
Agency - Anand Shankar					
Agg NO - 73 SBD of 2021-22					
1) providing and fixing of					
working bench mark					
Pillar - - all comp					
Qty vide P. NO (1) T.M.B					
0.460 KM ER, 4015.40/KM RS 1847.0					
(2) Const of Reference pillar - - all					
Qty vide P. NO (1) T.M.B					
0.460 KM ER, 1845.98/KM RS 849.0					
(3) Clearing and Grubbing					
Road Land					
Qty vide P. NO (2) T.M.B					
0.09 Hec ER, 52970.33/Hec RS 4767.0					
(4) Const of embankment					
Lead up to 1000M					
Qty vide P. NO (3) T.M.B					
113.61 M ³ ER, 190.57/m ³ - RS 21651.0					
					RS - 29114.0
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BA RS - 316		068.0
14) providing and fixing					
600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular (placed)					
board - - all work					
Qty vide P.No (9) T.M.B.					
1.0 NOS ER, 4663.12/each - RS					4663.0
15) providing Laying of					
hot applied thermo					
plastic compound of					
2.50mm thick - - all work					
Qty vide P.No (10) T.M.B.					
92.0m ² ER, 721.95/m ² - RS					66419.0
16) providing and erecting					
direction and place identification					
board - - all work					
Qty vide P.No (9) T.M.B.					
1.0 NOS ER, 3069.27/each - RS					3069.0
17) providing and fixing of					
typical M.M.G.S.Y. informatory					
Sign board					
Qty vide P.No (9) T.M.B.					
3.0 NOS ER, 9576.80/each - RS					28730.0
18) Brick masonry work in C.M.					
(1:3) in parapet - - etc					
Qty vide P.No (10) T.M.B.					
0.945m ³ ER, 5650.80/m ³ RS					5340.0
Continuation					RS 3269289.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BR-RS	- 32	69289.0
19) 20) providing p.c.c. M 20					
copping - - all comp					
Qty vide p.no (10) T.M.B					
6.60 M ER, 388.70/m - RS					2565.0
20) 21) plastering with c.m.					
(1:4) on brick work - -					
all comp					
Qty vide p.no (10) T.M.B					
9.73 M ² ER, 182.45/m ² - RS					1775.0
					RS-3273629.0
Add 1% Labour cess					

				+ RS - 32736.0
Add 12% G.S.T				+ RS 392835.0
10% Seigniorage Ref at				
RS - 366345.40				- RS 36635.0
				RS - 3735835.0
Less 15.32% below as				
per Agreement				(-) RS 572330.0
				RS - 3163505.0
Less previous payment (-) RS - 1771528.0				
				RS 1391977.0
Sh				17/11/22
17/11/22				RE
17/11/22				RE

Continuation